
OPENING DATE:  09/10/2020     CLOSING DATE: 09/21/2020

R0219
BC055508 Oakland(CA) Bid Clust
FH4J00

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

10/14/2020 06:26:02
1 of 1   

JOB ID: 95830047 2320-0003 SALES,SVCS/DISTRIBUTION
ASSOC

KP0013 P7 06 TOUR II LDC: 45 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 00003210 PIEDMONT CARRIER STATION PIEDMONT PIEDMONT STATION Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: PQ; JONES, J., EID: 03003739, CK0607, O; 061107, C; 062107.
WORK WINDOW BOX SECTION AS NEEDED, BACKROOM DUTIES. RELIEVE
AT STATION "E" AS NEEDED, RELIEVE T-6 AS NEEDED. OTHER
DUTIES AS ASSIGNED BY THE SUPV. MINIMUM OF ONE (1)YR EXPERI-
RENCE REQUIRED IN A WINDOW POSITION. OPNS #355,240,544 & 769
CMS Job Slot ID: 9166239

QUALIFICATIONS: 421 SALES AND SERVICES (V3.9)

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 0500-1400-60L-Su-FrS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

05:00 14:00 060 OFF OFF OFF 05:00 14:00 060 05:00 14:00 060 05:00 14:00 060 05:00 14:00 060 OFF OFF OFF

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Zeng, M EMP ID: 5375 EFFECTIVE: 10/24/2020 SEN DATE: 11/21/1998 RANK: 001

***************************************************

POSTING NO:   232816    Clerk


